BANKNORDIK P/F

BANKNORDIK P/F

ISIN:  FO0000000088

Overview

2024/08/13 17:20:00

Price
153.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN:

1.66% (2.50)

FO0000000088
BNORDIK CSE

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Financial
Stock

197 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

152.00 DKK (285)
153.50 DKK (813)
151.50 DKK
153.50 DKK
151.00 DKK
151.00 DKK
151.4825 DKK
1,172

177,537.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FO0000000088&ID_NOTATION=18250329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f6af049ec17bb5df86ef84486048e0d191509a9bc6f8f911fbe867f0222a2c5&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=87684e2c4c480fa12&time=1723684145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=064ffeb730f3b09544fd266818d426e7feb03246c5fa5439aa04ea1f0a7c4a6f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=10cfdc692813a1fde&time=1723684145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d21358c1bbf3e03cc45c906012fc5f53c6330bf80d2f47bfe65b0fabc55873fd&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b93373bbe3f387023&time=1723684145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3e2eb0f670dd8f74d4e48cfae515d120f3badca2c5ace1edde56af3e703ddd0&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edac809e94ea5a066&time=1723684145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=124b99a21a5344477716407c8c7af519060e74d7559254ebf6b7230174c3a117&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8bea03f89995edab6&time=1723684145&tool=RSC

BANKNORDIK P/F

Details

2024/08/13 17:20:00

Price
153.50 DKK

Difference

General attributes

1.66% (2.50)

ISIN FO0000000088
Symbol BNORDIK CSE
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 197 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 152.00 DKK (285)
Ask (Ask size) 153.50 DKK (813)
Open 151.50 DKK
High 153.50 DKK
Low 151.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 151.00 DKK
VWAP 151.4825 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,172
Trading volume 177,537.50
Number of trades 20
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.03% +0.00% -9.17%
Perf (abs.) -31.50 +0.00 -15.50
Beta 0.11 0.17 0.25
Volatility 20.81 40.31 39.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANKNORDIK P/F

151.50 DKK (1,228
150.33 DKK (2,310
152.38 DKK (3,848
160.44 DKK (7,701

147.00 DKK (2024/05/06
200.00 DKK (2023/12/13
141.50 DKK (2023/09/13

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/ 17:20 153.50 DKK 0.18
Copenhagen 13

London Stock - - -

Exchange

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 20.10 EUR 0.00

13

Berlin
13

2024/08/ 21:43 20.50 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
193.50 DKK (2024/02/05)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

20

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18250329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262304707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458088136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181577211

BANKNORDIK P/F

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BANKNORDIK

P.O. Box 3048, Husageta 3 110 Torshavn
Telefon: +298 330 330

Fax: +298 330 001

E-mail: info@foroya.fo
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